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Division 1 Table

Team - Division 1

TOVIL

SHEPPEY

NORTHFLEET EAGLES
MEDWAY

FOLKESTONE SEASIDERS
ASHFORD ARCHERS
SELINDGE SWANS
NEWTOWN NOMADS
SWANLEY OLYMPIC

18
18
19
18
19
19
18
17

P WOhR~ArbP~,wWhrA,ErLrDND

SF
96
89
89
74
66
65
59
51
27

SA
48
55
63
70
86
87
85
85
37

LF
466
443
462
395
385
379
366
330
159

LA
312
357
398
393
439
458
422
419
186

Tons
1259
1166
1353
1063
1097
1202
1157
1062
500

180's

82
113
84
96
77
64
70
59
30

T/AVE
25.06
24.84
24.19
24.06
23.39
23.45
23.61
23.17
23.10

Points
110
103

99
82
71
70
65
53
29



